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I. Introductory slide

2. A Sense of Time

Julie Dorsey, MIT/Pat Hanrahan,
Stanford

Julie Dorsey

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Room 10-421

Cambridge, MA 02139
+1-617-2536846
dorsey@graphics.lcs.mit.edu

3.Tarnished Beethoven

4. Growth of Scratches
Tien-Tsin Wong, CUHK

Tien-Tsin Wong

Dept. of Computer Science & Eng.
The Chinese University

of Hong Kong

Shatin

Hong Kong

+852-2609-841 |
ttwong@cs.cuhk.edu.hk

5.Ladies’ Wear

Takako Tomiha, Haruki Imaoka,
Hidehiko Okabe

Takako Tomiha

Toray Industries, Inc.
Technical Center

3-3-1, Sonoyama

Otsu, Shiga

520 Japan

+81-775-33-8465
tomiha@vxoa .scc.toray.co.jp

6.Volumetric Implicit
Cumulus Cloud

David S. Ebert, CSEE Dept. UMBC
David Ebert

University of Maryland
Baltimore County

CSEE Department

5401 Wilkens Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21228
+1-410-455-3541
ebert@cs.umbc.edu

7. Cumulonimbus in Sunset
T. Nishita Fukuyama University
Tomoyuki Nishita

Fukuyama University
Higashimura-cho, Fukuyama
739-02 Japan

+81-849-36-211 |
nis@eml.hiroshima-u-ac.jp

8.Simulated Erosion Process
N. Chiba and K. Fujita

Norishige Chiba

Dept. of Computer Science
Faculty of Engineering

Iwate University

Morioka 020

Japan

+81-196-21-6465
nchiba@cis.iwate-u.ac.jp

9. Root systems

10. Horse Chestnut (1)
1. Horse Chestnut (2)
12.A climbing plant

13. Coniferous trees



14.A tree stand
R.Mech, P. Prusinkiewicz,
Univ. of Calgary
Przemyslaw Prusinkiewicz
Dept. of Computer Science
University of Calgary
2500 University Dr. N.W.
(Bldg MS-247)
Calgary,Alberta, T2N | N4
Canada

+1-403-220-5494
pwp@cpsc.ucalgary.ca

15. Suibokuga

N. Chiba and Q. Zhang
Norishige Chiba

Dept. of Computer Science
Faculty of Engineering
Iwate University

Morioka 020

Japan

+81-196-21-6465
nchiba@cis.iwate-u.ac.jp

16. Painterly Rendering
Haystack Example

17. Painterly Rendering Fruit
Examples

Barbara J. Meier,Walt Disney
Feature Animation

Barbara Meier

1394 Mar Vista Avenue

Pasadena, CA 91104
+1-818-563-9295
bim@gg.caltech.edu

18. Depth Study

Geoff Wyvill/University of Otago
Geoff Wyvill

University of Otago

Box 56, Dunedin

New Zealand

+1-643-479-8449
geoff@otago.ac.nz

19. Ochiai Unknot Energy |
20. Ochiai Unknot Energy 2 -l
21. Ochiai Unknot Energy 2 -r
22. Chain Stitch Knot Energy
M. Huang, L. Kauffman, D. Sandin,
EVL, UIC; R. Grzeszczuk

Dept. of Radiology, UIC

Milana Huang

Electronic Visualization Lab

M/C 154

851 South Morgan St.

Chicago, IL 60607
+1-312-996-3002
mhuang@eecs.uic.edu

23. Interactive Molecular
Modeling 2

Carolina Cruz-Neira, Brad
Kohlmeyer

Carolina Cruz-Neira

lowa Center for

Emerging Manufacturing
Technology

lowa State University

2062 Black Engineering Bldg.
Ames, |A 5001 |
+1-515-294-5685
cruz@iastate.edu

24. Geocentrism

25. From Geocentrism to
Heliocentrism

JF. Colonna

Jean-Francois Colonna
GSU-Lactamme
CMAP-Ecole Polytechnique
91128 Palaiseau Cedex
France

+133-1-6933-4053
colonna@poly.polytechnique.fr

26.Ash Plume over Mt.
Redoubt

27.)et Engine Noise

28. Mesospheric Ozone over
the Northern Hemisphere

29.Weather Forecast over
Atlanta

30. Sounding Rocket
Measurements

3 1. Global Vegetation and
Topography

L. Treinish/IBMT. J.Watson
Research Ctr.

Lloyd Treinish

IBMT,).Watson Research Center
PO.Box 704

Yorktown Heights, NY 10598
+1-914-784-5038
lloydt@watson.ibm.com

32.TopographicVRML

Dave Pape, EVL

Dave Pape

Electronic Visualization Laboratory
University of lllinois at Chicago
MC 154

851 South Morgan Room 1120
Chicago, IL 60607
+1-312-996-3002
pape@evl.eecs.uic.edu

33. Mulliken field lines

34, Pasta Molecular

Tom Jackman and Richard Sefecka
Richard Sefecka

IBMT.).Watson Research Center
30 Saw Mill River Road
Hawthorne, NY 10532
+1-914-784-5089
rsefeck@watson.ibm.com

35. Space Shuttle

44. Modeling with Muscles
45. Human Skin Extracted by
Underlying Muscles

Jane Wilhelms, UC Santa Cruz
Jane Wilhelms

UC Santa Cruz

225 Applied Sciences Bldg
Santa Cruz, CA 95064
+1-408-459-2440
wilhelms@cs.ucsc.edu

36.Yolume Rendered Locust
Matthew Avalos, David Laidlaw
David Laidlaw

CALTECH Computer

Graphics Lab

MC 350-74

Pasadena, CA 91125
+1-818-395-2820
dhi@gg.caltech.edu

37.Visible Human 2
38.Visible Human |
39.Visible Human 3

40.Visible Human 4

Ulf Tiede,Thomas Schiemann,
Karl-Heinz Hohne

Ulf Tiede

Institute of Mathematics

and Computer Science in
Medicine

University Hospital Eppendorf
Martinistrasse 52

20251 Hamburg, Germany
+4940-4717-3652
tiede@uke.uni-hamberg.de

41.TheVisible Man |

42.TheVisible Man II
Daniel von Buren, ETH-Zurich
Markus Gross

ETH-Zurich

Inst. for Inform.Systems

Dept. of Computer Science
ETH-Zentrum

CH-8092 Zurich Switzerland
+41-1-6327114
grossm@inf.ethz.ch

43.Virtual Neandertal
Neumann,Sadler/BVL
Sloan,Garrett/National
Geographic

Paul Neumann
Biomedical Visualization
Laboratory

1919 W.Taylor St. Room 213
M/C 527

Chicago, IL 60612-7249
+1-312-413-3092
pneumann@uic.edu

46. Non-Photorealistic Image
Representation 2

47.Non-Photorealistic Image
Representation |

Takafumi Saito et al/NTT Human
Interface Labs

Takafumi Saito

NTT Human Interface
Laboratories

3-9-11 Midori-cho M5-402A
Musashino, Tokyo 80

Japan

+81-422-59-4720
saito@cg.mrb.nttjp

48.Apartment 4

49.Apartment 2

John E. deValpine, Benjamin Black,
Julie Dorsey

John deValpine

16 Milford Street

Boston, MA 02118
+1-617-482-6646

jedev@mit.edu

50. Cruiser Lower Deck

51. Cruiser Lower Deck,
Emergency Lighting

52. Brightness mapping
comparison

Saba Rofchaei and GregWard, LBL
Gregory Ward

Lawrence Berkeley National
Laboratory

I Cyclotron Rd.,90-31 |
Berkeley, CA 94720
+1-510-486-4757

GJWard@lbl.gov

53. Depurator
Marilena Gai,Archimedia
Marilena Gai

Archimedia

via Pigafetta, 37

1-10129 Torino

Italy

+39-11-596147
media@centauro.polito.it

54.MIT Design Studio
Simulation

John E. deValpine, Philip Thompson
John deValpine

16 Milford Street

Boston,MA 02118
+1-617-482-6646

jedev@mit.edu

55.Tavern from The Tales of
Hoffman

Julie Dorsey, MIT

Julie Dorsey

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Room 10-421

Cambridge, MA 02139
+1-617-253-6846
dorsey@graphics.lcs.mit.edu

56. Exterior of cask of
Amontillado from the
CD-ROM, The Dark Eye
57. Interior of Malevolence
House from the CD-ROM,
The Dark Eye

Inscape

1933 Pontius

Los Angeles, CA 90025
+1-310-312-5705
inform@jinscape.com

58. Fabric I.

59. Metal II.

Yoshiki Nishimura

Yoshiki Nishimura

Tohoku University of Art and
Design

200 Kamisakurada

Yamagata City 990

Japan

+0236-27-2000
eggman@cg.tuad.ac.jp
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